
Gau- Rundenwettkampf UH-C
Waidach

Platz:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Platz:
1
2
3
4

SV Waidach I
SSV Dieterhofen
SV Waidach  II

114
89
83
54

TrefferVerein:
SV kirchenbirkig

TrefferVerein:

39
38
36
34
33

SV Waidach
SSV Dietershofen

SV Waidach
SV Waidach
SV Waidach

Einzelergebniss

Mannschaftsergebniss

18
12
12
7

32
28
26
25
22
20

39

SSV Dietershofen
SSV Dietershofen
SV Kirchenbirkig

SV Waidach
SV Waidach
SV Waidach

Müller Nadine 
Elterlein Heidi

Sauer Johannes 
Redel Siegfried

Putzin Ralf

SV Kirchenbirkig
SV Kirchenbirkig

SV Waidach
SV Kirchenbirkig

KpSG Pegnitz

Neuner Martin

Name:

Schaffer Jörg
Redel Alexander

Schaffer Markus

Arnold Simon 
Hofer Herbert
Elterlein Klaus
Dietrich Roland
Wickles Tobias
Wickles Uwe
Müller Oliver



Gau UH-C Rundenwettkampf Finalschiessen

Ort: 

1.
3 4 -

8. 5 4 3
1 3 -

3 3 5 4
3.

4 5 -
6. 4 5 5

2 4 - 2 4 5 4

2. 1 5 3 5
4 4 -

7. 3 4 5
4 2 -

4 4 4 3
4.

4 4 -
5. 3 5 3

3 3 -

Arnold Simon

Semifinale

Schaffer Markus

Arnold Simon

Schaffer Markus

Redel Alexander

Schaffer Jörg

Arnold Simon

Hofer Herbert

Schaffer Markus

Wickles Tobias

Redel Alexander

Elterlein Klaus

Schaffer Jörg

Viertelfinale Halbfinale

Waidach05.09.2025

Dietrich Roland

Finale

Schaffer Jörg

Redel Alexander

Wickles UweSchießleiter:

Datum:

1



Gau-UH-C Rundenwettkampf 2025
Wertung Waidach 

Platz Treffer Punkte Gesamt  
1 39 5 44
3 39 4 43
2 38 4 42
4 36 3 39
5 34 3 37
6 33 3 36
7 32 3 35
8 28 3 31
9 26 2 28
10 25 2 27
11 22 2 24
12 20 2 22
13 18 2 20
14 12 2 14
15 12 2 14
16 7 2 9

Name: Verein  
Schaffer Jörg SV Kirchenbirkig

Schaffer Markus SV Kirchenbirkig
Redel Alexander SV Waidach

Arnold Simon SV Kirchenbirkig
Hofer Herbert KpSG Pegnitz

SV Waidach
SV Waidach

Elterlein Klaus SSV Dietershofen
Dietrich Roland SSV Dietershofen

SV Waidach

Wickles Tobias

Putzin Ralf
Redel Siegfried
Sauer Johannes

Einzelergebnisse

SV Kirchenbirkig
SV Waidach
SV Waidach
SV Waidach
SV Waidach
SV WaidachElterlein Heidi

Müller Nadine
Neuner Martin
Müller Oliver
Wickles Uwe



Gau-UH-C Rundenwettkampf 2025
Wertung Waidach 

Platz Treffer Punkte Gesamt
1 114 2 116
2 89 2 91
3 83 2 85
4 54 1 55

Vereinsname:
SV Kirchenbirkig

SV Waidach I
SSV Dietershofen 

SV Waidach II

Mannschaftsergebnisse
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